PRODUCT DATA SHEET
NSW
18-20 Brookhollow Ave
NORWEST 2153
02 8850 2888
VIC
Unit 4, 297 Ingles St

VESDA Display Modules
VRT/VSR Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
APPROVALS
VRT-100 Remote Box fitted w/ Programmer
VRT-200 Remote Box fitted w/ VLP Display & 7 Relays
VRT-300 Remote Box fitted w/ VESDAnet socket
VRT-400 Remote Box fitted w/ Scanner Display & 7 Relays
VRT-500 Remote Box fitted w/ blank plate DRP & 7 Relays
VRT-600 Remote Box fitted w/ Display, no Relays
VRT-700 Remote Box fitted w/ Scanner Display, no Relays
VRT-800 Remote Box fitted w/ Scanner Display & 12 Relays
VRT-J00 Remote Box fitted w/ Compact Display & 7 Relay RTC
VRT-V00 Remote Box fitted w/ Focus Display & 7 Relays
VRT-S07 System Relay Module
Display, In Remote Mounting Box with termination card:
Also available to be configured in 19in. Sub Racks – contact FireSense for more information.
 3 FM Approved
 3 UL Approved